f": . Top Ten Students L;_J\L;D
2017-2018 41‘..&!.&‘

e Four

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

1st | 4G |Mirna El Metwaly Mahmoud Al Hazin 100%
1st 4R |Kenzy Wael Ahmed Hafez 100%
1st 4P |Nagham Shady Youssef Hussin El Dawody 100%
1st 4G |Leen Mohamed Salim Quash 100%
1st | 4G |Malk Mahdi Rizk Othman 100%
1st 4R | Anfal Ashraf Elsayed Mahmoud 100%

1st 4R |Habiba Adel Mohamed Aly Abouelhassanin 100%

1st | 4Y |Jody Ahmed Mohamed Suliman 100%
1st | 4R |Hana Emad Hamdi Shaat 100%
1st | 4T |Jody AshrafFarrag Farrag 100%
1st 4L, |Roaa Heasham Mohamed Elsahhar 100%
st | 4T |Salma Ayman Mohamed Shaalan 100%

1st 4Y |Bielasan Mohamed Ali Saleh 100%




fvz . Top Ten Students L;_JLJD
2017-2018 L]l.ﬁ!.ﬂ‘

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

2nd | 4T |Malak Mahmoud Abdelmawgoud Ahmed 99.871%

2nd | 4P |Lamyaa Mahmoud El Sayed Kewan 99.87%
2nd | 4P |Layan Walid Abdulfattah Alnajjar 99.87%
2nd | 4P |Salma Wally Abdulrahman Khodary 99.87%
2nd | 4R |Kenda Nedal Khalil Abu Hawash 99.871%

2nd | 4Y |Mariam Almotazbellah Ahmed Almohamady | 99.81%

2nd | 4R |Sara Yaser Mohamed Elmoursy 99.87%
2nd | 4P |Zeinab Mohamed Abdelaziz Abdelsalam 99.871%
2nd | 4R |Kenzy Ahmed Abdelgayed Lashen 99.871%
2nd | 4P |Rofaida Ahmed Ali Habib Shehata 99.871%
2nd | 4G |Rim Bassem Abdel Hamid El Salamony 99.871%
3rd | 4Y |Basmala Emad Elsayed Eltantawi 99.76%

3rd 4P |Mariam Mohamed Fathi Mohamed Khalil 99.76%




f": . Top Ten Students L;_J\L;D
2017-2018 41‘..&!.&‘

e Four

Today's Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

3rd | 4G |Sara Ahmed Elsayed Abdou 99.76%
3rd | 4P |Kanzy Tareq Mohammed Ali 99.76%
3rd | 4P |Joudy Adel Osama Ismail Hassan Alayouty 99.76%
3rd | 4T |Sama Faragallah Khedr Ahmed 99.76%
3xrd | 4T |Farah Islam Elsayed Gaafar 99.76%
3rd | 4P |Sara Mohamed Fadel Hussien 99.76%
3rd | 4Y |Nourhan Galal Afifi Galal 99.76%
4th | 4R |[Roudina Atef Elsayed Mansour 99.65%
4th | 4L |[Nada Moustafa Hassan Elbaghdady 99.65%
4th | 4L |Hana Mohamed Abdelsamie Ahmed 99.65%
4th | 4R |Salma Saeed Abdulaleem Abdulhameed 99.65%
4th | 4P |Rokaia Rageh Abdellatif Abouseif 99.65%
4th | 4Y |Nadiah Ahmed Elsayed Nasef 99.65%




il

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

2017-2018
e Four

moP

@, Top Ten Students

{THEIN

4th

4th

5th

5th

5th

5th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

4P

4R

4L

4L

4T

4R

4Y

4T

4G

4Y

4T

4P

4Y

Yasmin Medhat Said Eissa

Alaa Saeed Abdou Saeed

Dana Mohammad Mahmmoud Alhimouz
Hana Khaled Aesa Abdelrahman Amin
Judy Amr Abdelhamid Mohamed Elgohary
Alia Ahmed Refat Helal

Mayas Ahmed Suheil Doueidari

Malak Mosad Abdelkhalik Albihwar
Lamar Amr Ibrahim Abdelhameed

Nour Ahmed Salah Elwan

Mariam Ali Ibrahim Elsayed

Kenzy Sameh Mohammed Hussin Abuhamed

Danya Tarek Mohamad Kassem

99.65%

99.65%

99.54%

99.54%

99.54%

99.54%

99.43%

99.43%

99.43%

99.43%

99.43%

99.43%

99.43%




il

Today’s Learners
Tomorrow’s Leaders

2017-2018
e Four

moP

@, Top Ten Students

{THEIN

6th

6th

6th

Ith

Ith

Ith

Ith

Ith

Ith

Ith

Ith

Ith

8th

4P

4G

4R

4R

4T

4P

4R

4T

4Y

4P

4T

4T

4R

Nour Maged Kamel Alattar

Yasmin Mohammed Mahmoud Elsayed
Hamsa Mohamed Alwi Abeid

Salma Mahmoud Ibrahim Ramadan
Youmna Elsayed Abdelalim Yakoub
Reem Feras Ismail Albayyari

Tasneem Osama Abdulgafar Alzoubi
Joudy Aly Aly Mohamed Hassan

Siba Khalid Mohammed Hamad
Habiba Ahmed Sayed Ahmed Abdelaziz
Joudy Ahmed Samir Hussien

Aya Ahmed Nagah Ghonim

Toleen Fahad Abdualaziz Almutheeb

99.43%

99.43%

99.43%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.32%

99.21%




R T iy

Today’s Learners
D o= . Y
rade Four

Tomorrow’s Leaders

8th | 4L (]Jori Naif Khald Alhthal 99.21%
9th | 4P |Yara Nour Ibrahim Saleh 99.10%
9th | 4T |Jana Mohamed Taha Yousef 99.10%
10th | 4L |[Basmala Adel Abdeltawab Elshenawy 99%
10th | 4G |Hala Ahmed Moneer Aboalezz 99%
10th | 4R |Amani Mohammad Anwar Hossain 99%




