



Position	Class	Name	Percentage
lst	4G	Mirna El Metwaly Mahmoud Al Hazin	100%
lst	4R	Kenzy Wael Ahmed Hafez	100%
lst	4P	Nagham Shady Youssef Hussin El Dawody	100%
lst	4G	Leen Mohamed Salim Quash	100%
lst	4G	Malk Mahdi Rizk Othman	100%
lst	4R	Anfal Ashraf Elsayed Mahmoud	100%
lst	4R	Habiba Adel Mohamed Aly Abouelhassanin	100%
lst	4Y	Jody Ahmed Mohamed Suliman	100%
lst	4R	Hana Emad Hamdi Shaat	100%
lst	4T	Jody Ashraf Farrag Farrag	100%
lst	4L	Roaa Heasham Mohamed Elsahhar	100%
lst	4T	Salma Ayman Mohamed Shaalan	100%
lst	4Y	Bielasan Mohamed Ali Saleh	100%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
2nd	4T	Malak Mahmoud Abdelmawgoud Ahmed	99.87%
2nd	4P	Lamyaa Mahmoud El Sayed Kewan	99.87%
2nd	4P	Layan Walid Abdulfattah Alnajjar	99.87%
2nd	4P	Salma Wally Abdulrahman Khodary	99.87%
2nd	4R	Kenda Nedal Khalil Abu Hawash	99.87%
2nd	4Y	Mariam Almotazbellah Ahmed Almohamady	99.87%
2nd	4R	Sara Yaser Mohamed Elmoursy	99.87%
2nd	4P	Zeinab Mohamed Abdelaziz Abdelsalam	99.87%
2nd	4R	Kenzy Ahmed Abdelgayed Lashen	99.87%
2nd	4P	Rofaida Ahmed Ali Habib Shehata	99.87%
2nd	4G	Rim Bassem Abdel Hamid El Salamony	99.87%
3rd	4Y	Basmala Emad Elsayed Eltantawi	99.76%
3rd	4P	Mariam Mohamed Fathi Mohamed Khalil	99.76%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
3rd	4G	Sara Ahmed Elsayed Abdou	99.76%
3rd	4P	Kanzy Tareq Mohammed Ali	99.76%
3rd	4P	Joudy Adel Osama Ismail Hassan Alayouty	99.76%
3rd	4T	Sama Faragallah Khedr Ahmed	99.76%
3rd	4T	Farah Islam Elsayed Gaafar	99.76%
3rd	4P	Sara Mohamed Fadel Hussien	99.76%
3rd	4Y	Nourhan Galal Afifi Galal	99.76%
4th	4R	Roudina Atef Elsayed Mansour	99.65%
4th	4 L	Nada Moustafa Hassan Elbaghdady	99.65%
4th	4 L	Hana Mohamed Abdelsamie Ahmed	99.65%
4th	4R	Salma Saeed Abdulaleem Abdulhameed	99.65%
4th	4P	Rokaia Rageh Abdellatif Abouseif	99.65%
4th	4Y	Nadiah Ahmed Elsayed Nasef	99.65%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
4th	4P	Yasmin Medhat Said Eissa	99.65%
4th	4R	Alaa Saeed Abdou Saeed	99.65%
5th	4 L	Dana Mohammad Mahmmoud Alhimouz	99.54%
5th	4 L	Hana Khaled Aesa Abdelrahman Amin	99.54%
5th	4T	Judy Amr Abdelhamid Mohamed Elgohary	99.54%
5th	4R	Alia Ahmed Refat Helal	99.54%
6th	4Y	Mayas Ahmed Suheil Doueidari	99.43%
6th	4T	Malak Mosad Abdelkhalik Albihwar	99.43%
6th	4G	Lamar Amr Ibrahim Abdelhameed	99.43%
6th	4Y	Nour Ahmed Salah Elwan	99.43%
6th	4T	Mariam Ali Ibrahim Elsayed	99.43%
6th	4P	Kenzy Sameh Mohammed Hussin Abuhamed	99.43%
6th	4Y	Danya Tarek Mohamad Kassem	99.43%





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
6th	4P	Nour Maged Kamel Alattar	99.43%
6th	4G	Yasmin Mohammed Mahmoud Elsayed	99.43%
6th	4R	Hamsa Mohamed Alwi Abeid	99.43%
7th	4R	Salma Mahmoud Ibrahim Ramadan	99.32%
7th	4T	Youmna Elsayed Abdelalim Yakoub	99.32%
7th	4P	Reem Feras Ismail Albayyari	99.32%
7th	4R	Tasneem Osama Abdulgafar Alzoubi	99.32%
7th	4T	Joudy Aly Mohamed Hassan	99.32%
7th	4Y	Siba Khalid Mohammed Hamad	99.32%
7th	4P	Habiba Ahmed Sayed Ahmed Abdelaziz	99.32%
7th	4T	Joudy Ahmed Samir Hussien	99.32%
7th	4T	Aya Ahmed Nagah Ghonim	99.32%
8th	4R	Toleen Fahad Abdualaziz Almutheeb	99.21%



Top Ten Students





Position	Class	Name	Percentage
8th	4L	Jori Naif Khald Alhthal	99.21%
9th	4P	Yara Nour Ibrahim Saleh	99.10%
9th	4 T	Jana Mohamed Taha Yousef	99.10%
10th	4 L	Basmala Adel Abdeltawab Elshenawy	99%
10th	4G	Hala Ahmed Moneer Aboalezz	99%
10th	4R	Amani Mohammad Anwar Hossain	99%

